
OWNER_NAME

Page 1

Reference Number Bid Opening Date and
Time

Information Conference
Date &amp; Time

Category Status Awarded To Description Contact Person Contact Phone

24-R085474SB Jan 9, 2025 2:00 PM None RFP Active RFP # 24-R085474SB
CATERING SERVICES

Stacia Branco 941-749-3041

25-TA005707AF Dec 12, 2024 3:00 PM None IFB Active IFB # 25-TA005707AF
EMERGENCY TRAFFIC
SIGN INSTALLATION
AND REPAIR SERVICES

Ashley Forrest 941-749-3044

24-TA005590JH Feb 18, 2025 11:00 AM None IFBC Active IFBC # 24-TA005590JH
MOCCASIN WALLOW
ROAD FROM
SAWGRASS ROAD
TO BUFFALO
ROAD SEGMENT
3 PROJECT NO.
6115660/6113372/6113392
FDOT STATE-FUNDED
GRANT PROJECT
(FINANCIAL PROJECT ID
447300-3-54-01)  

Jeb Hayter 941-749-3055


